| venue burgee

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

SailNo
341
793
650
447
753
487
839
799
800
833
761
854
815
794

Boat

3 Amigos
Panad
Pandemic
Cyril
Impulse
Panic
Panhandle
Redstart
Bloomers
Rave On
Humbug
Panjandrum
Konka

Whisper
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341
753
793
650
447
487
761
815
839
833
854
799
800
794

SailNo
341
793
650
447
761
753

3 Amigos
Impulse
Panad
Pandemic
Cyril

Panic
Humbug
Konka
Panhandle
Rave On
Panjandrum
Redstart
Bloomers

Whisper

Boat

3 Amigos
Panad
Pandemic
Cyril
Humbug

Impulse

Pandoras Box 2024

South Caernarvonshire Yacht Club

Pandoras Box 2024

Sailed by
Oldroyd & Brown

Overall

1093

Whitehead, Large, Briggs,Jones 1088

Eddowes & Wild

Jem Hudson

Dave Leather

lan Large

Sinclair, Colclough, McNulty
lan Curnow

J Helm & G Haycock
Sam & Albert Owen
Brian Holland

Stanley Parker

Stuart Trunkfield

Paula & Maddie Bridge

1093
1093
1088
1093
1088
1088
1088
1088
1088
1088
1088
1088

R1
1.0
(3.0)
(4.0
(5.0
2.0
6.0

R2
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
(10.5)
9.0
(12.0)
(13.0)
10.0
7.0
(11.0)
8.0
14.0

8.0
12.0
9.0
5.0
10.5
7.0

R1 - 28.08.23 at 10.53.12

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sailed by
Oldroyd & Brown

Dave Leather

Whitehead, Large, Briggs,Jones

Eddowes & Wild

Jem Hudson

lan Large

Brian Holland

Stuart Trunkfield
Sinclair, Colclough, McNulty
Sam & Albert Owen
Stanley Parker

lan Curnow

J Helm & G Haycock
Paula & Maddie Bridge

YTC
1093
1088
1088
1093
1093
1093
1088
1088
1088
1088
1088
1088
1088
1088

Start

14:13:58.8
14:13:58.8
14:13:58.8
14:13:58.8
14:13:58.8
14:13:58.8
14:13:58.8
14:13:58.8
14:13:58.8
14:13:58.8
14:13:58.8
14:13:58.8
14:13:58.8
14:13:58.8

R2 - 28.08.23 at 10.53.12

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sailed by
Oldroyd & Brown

Whitehead, Large, Briggs,Jones

Eddowes & Wild
Jem Hudson
Brian Holland

Dave Leather

YTC

1093
1088
1093
1093
1088
1088

Start

15:36:34.6
15:36:34.6
15:36:34.6
15:36:34.6
15:36:34.6
15:36:34.6

(15.0 RET)

(17.0 DNC)

R3
1.0
3.0
2.0
5.0
(9.0)
7.0
6.0
8.0
4.0
10.0

(17.0 DNC)

11.0

(17.0 DNC)
17.0 DNC

Finish

15:03:21.2
15:04:59.5
15:05:33.3
15:05:56.5
15:06:33.4
15:07:13.9
15:07:10.9
15:07:12.2
15:07:59.6
15:08:40.3
15:09:41.5
15:10:08.5
15:10:24.0
15:21:00.8

Finish

16:12:15.6
16:13:07.4
16:13:25.0
16:13:52.8
16:13:48.7
16:14:06.0

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Pandora

YTC

R4
(4.0)
1.0
3.0
2.0
9.0
5.0

Total
7.0
9.0
12.0
16.0
26.0
28.5
6.0

7.0

8.0

(11.0)
17.0 DNC
10.0

17.0 DNC
17.0 DNC

36.0
35.0
37.0
40.0
46.0
425
49.0
65.0

Nett
3.0

6.0

8.0

11.0
17.0
18.0
21.0
23.0
24.0
29.0
29.0
315
32.0
48.0

Elapsed Corrected Points

0:49:23
0:51:01

0:45:11
0:46:53
0:47:25
0:47:33
0:48:07
0:48:43
0:48:54
0:48:56
0:49:39
0:50:17
0:51:13
0:51:37
0:51:52
1:01:37

1.0
2.0
0:51:35
0:51:58
0:52:35
0:53:15
0:53:12
0:53:14
0:54:01
0:54:42

3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

0:55:43
0:56:10
0:56:26
1:07:02

Corrected
0:32:39
0:33:36
0:33:43
0:34:08
0:34:13
0:34:30

Elapsed
0:35:41
0:36:33
0:36:51
0:37:18
0:37:14

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

0:37:32 6.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0

Points



Rank
7

8

9

10
10
12
13

Rank
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SailNo
815
799
833
487
854
800
839

SailNo
341
650
793
800
447
839
487
799
753
833
854

SailNo
793
447
650
341
487
839
799
800
753
854
833

Boat

Konka
Redstart
Rave On
Panic
Panjandrum
Bloomers

Panhandle

Boat

3 Amigos
Pandemic
Panad
Bloomers
Cyril
Panhandle
Panic
Redstart
Impulse
Rave On

Panjandrum

Boat
Panad
Cyril
Pandemic
3 Amigos
Panic
Panhandle
Redstart
Bloomers
Impulse
Panjandrum

Rave On

Sailed by

Stuart Trunkfield

lan Curnow

Sam & Albert Owen

lan Large

Stanley Parker

J Helm & G Haycock
Sinclair, Colclough, McNulty

YTC

1088
1088
1088
1093
1088
1088
1088

Start

15:36:34.6
15:36:34.6
15:36:34.6
15:36:34.6
15:36:34.6
15:36:34.6
15:36:34.6

R3 -28.08.23 at 10.53.12

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sailed by

Oldroyd & Brown

Eddowes & Wild
Whitehead, Large, Briggs,Jones
J Helm & G Haycock

Jem Hudson

Sinclair, Colclough, McNulty
lan Large

lan Curnow

Dave Leather

Sam & Albert Owen

Stanley Parker

YTC
1093
1093
1088
1088
1093
1088
1093
1088
1088
1088
1088

Start

10:43:55.9
10:43:55.9
10:43:55.9
10:43:55.9
10:43:55.9
10:43:55.9
10:43:55.9
10:43:55.9
10:43:55.9
10:43:55.9
10:43:55.9

R4 - 28.08.23 at 10.53.12

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sailed by

Whitehead, Large, Briggs,Jones
Jem Hudson

Eddowes & Wild

Oldroyd & Brown

lan Large

Sinclair, Colclough, McNulty
lan Curnow

J Helm & G Haycock

Dave Leather

Stanley Parker

Sam & Albert Owen

YTC
1088
1093
1093
1093
1093
1088
1088
1088
1088
1088
1088

Start

12:04:59.9
12:04:59.9
12:04:59.9
12:04:59.9
12:04:59.9
12:04:59.9
12:04:59.9
12:04:59.9
12:04:59.9
12:04:59.9
12:04:59.9

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Finish

16:15:14.2
16:15:19.5
16:15:23.8
16:15:47.4
16:15:37.7
16:15:39.0
16:13:01.7

Finish

11:32:49.9
11:33:17.2
11:33:05.9
11:34:13.7
11:34:34.3
11:34:30.0
11:35:24.3
11:35:23.7
11:35:25.2
11:35:59.1
11:36:21.6

Finish

12:51:12.7
12:52:07.7
12:52:11.8
12:52:59.8
12:563:19.5
12:53:29.2
12:53:48.9
12:54:30.2
12:54:48.2
12:55:20.0
12:55:58.2

Elapsed Corrected Points

0:38:40
0:38:45
0:38:49
0:39:13
0:39:03
0:39:05
RET

Elapsed
0:48:54
0:49:22
0:49:10
0:50:18
0:50:39
0:50:35
0:51:29
0:51:28
0:51:30
0:52:04
0:52:26

Elapsed
0:46:13
0:47:08
0:47:12
0:48:00
0:48:20
0:48:30
0:48:49
0:49:31
0:49:49
0:50:21
0:50:59

0:35:32
0:35:37
0:35:41
0:35:53
0:35:53
0:35:55

Corrected
0:44:44
0:45:10
0:45:11
0:46:14
0:46:20
0:46:30
0:47:06
0:47:18
0:47:20
0:47:51
0:48:12

Corrected
0:42:29
0:43:07
0:43:11
0:43:55
0:44:13
0:44:35
0:44:52
0:45:31
0:45:47
0:46:17
0:46:52

7.0
8.0
9.0
10.5
10.5
12.0
15.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

